



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 971/2018, CM APPL. 45871/2018**

RESHAM PAL

..... Appellant

Through: Ms. Krishana Priya, Advocate.

versus

HDFC ERGO GENERAL INSURANCE CO LTD & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

ORDER

%

15.05.2019

List for arguments on 14.11.2019.

Reply, if any, be filed before the next date.

NAJMI WAZIRI, J

MAY 15, 2019

RW